    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
AC-DC
CFM21 SERIES
20 WATT OPEN FRAME AC-DC MODULES
Features:
  • Universal Input Range 90-264VAC
  • Miniature Size, Low Profile 0.8”
  • Industry-Standard Pin Out

MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
MIN.
LOAD
MAX.
LOAD
Output Rated
Power
RIPPLE &
NOISE
VOLTAGE
ACCURACY
% EFF.
CFM21S033 90-264VAC 3.3V 0 4.0A 13.2W 50mV ± 1% 75%
CFM21S050 90-264VAC 5.0V 0 4.0A 20.0W 50mV ± 1% 80%
CFM21S090 90-264VAC 9.0V 0 2.3A 20.7W 90mV ± 1% 81%
CFM21S120 90-264VAC 12V 0 1.7A 20.4W 100mV ± 1% 83%
CFM21S150 90-264VAC 15V 0 1.4A 21.0W 100mV ± 1% 84%
CFM21S240 90-264VAC 24V 0 0.9A 21.6W 100mV ± 1% 85%
    www.stadiumpower.co.uk           Tel: +44(0)1379 644233
Speciication
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS:
Voltage .........................................................................................90 ~ 264Vac